

Arborview Capital Achieves B Corp Certification, Amplifying Its Commitment to Sustainability and Climate Investing

Arborview Capital, a venture capital firm investing in businesses driving a cleaner, more sustainable economy, is proud to announce its B Corp Certification

WASHINGTON, DC, UNITED STATES, May 21, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Arborview Capital</u>, a leading venture capital firm investing in businesses driving a cleaner, more sustainable economy, is proud to announce its B Corp Certification from B Lab. The certification underscores Arborview's mission to increase resource efficiency and sustainability through its portfolio companies.

"From our inception, the dual mission of marrying financial returns with real-world climate impact has been our guiding star," said Karl Khoury, Co-Founder and Managing Partner at Arborview Capital. "Achieving B Corp Certification is a testament to our team's dedication and a signal to our investors, portfolio companies, and the broader market that we are deeply committed to this path."

Founded in 2008, Arborview was an early leader in scaling businesses that contribute to a more resource-efficient economy. With a portfolio focused on energy efficiency, water efficiency, innovative materials, and resilient food systems, Arborview has demonstrated an ability to identify and partner with companies meeting the demand for cleaner alternatives.

The firm's rigorous impact measurement and management process incorporates data from portfolio companies to set the product roadmap and inform strategic decisions. Arborview has used the B Assessment for nearly a decade as a diagnostic tool when working with companies to identify strengths and weaknesses and stimulate ideas on best practices. By securing its own B Corp certification, Arborview reinforces its leadership in climate investing.

"Achieving B Corp certification is a culmination of nearly two decades aligning our investment strategy with businesses solving critical sustainability challenges," said Joe Lipscomb, Co-Founder and Managing Partner. "We felt it was important to have granular measurements. This certification holds us accountable to the same rigorous standards we expect from our portfolio companies."

"Having our B Corp score allows us to convey our commitment in a very tangible way to

stakeholders. We can openly discuss where we have room for improvement and share areas of strength," shared Carolyn Farley, Partner.

Arborview views its B Corp Certification as crucial in building an ecosystem aligned with a more sustainable economy. "This is about creating a community of like-minded entities, from investors to companies, equally committed to this goal," shared Carolyn Farley, Partner.

About Arborview Capital

Arborview Capital is a venture capital firm based in Washington, D.C., that invests in companies building a cleaner, more sustainable economy. Since its founding, Arborview has been committed to delivering strong financial returns to its investors while driving positive environmental and social impact. For more information about Arborview Capital, visit www.arborviewcapital.com.

Carolyn Farley Arborview Capital +1 917-696-5390 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/713443435

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.